
PK ATLETIEK JONGENS

TIELT  - 24/04/2013

PL NAAM SCHOOL geb.j UITSLAG CLUB VAL-NR WIND PUNTEN

100 m miniemen
Reeks 1 +5,4

1 Espeel Jean-Philippe KSRO 1999 12"62 AVR 778
2 Dejonghe Gilles MPIZ 1999 13"82 FLAC 880
3 De Vuyst Pieterjan OLVB 2000 14"45
4 Vandenbogaerde Jonas SNGZ 2000 15"35
5 Vanderhispaille Maxim APEG 2000 16"49

Reeks 2 +4,1
1 Remmery Bert MPIZ 1999 12"94
2 Hennebert Jelle OLVB 1999 13"64 HCO 764
3 Horre Joppe MPIZ 1999 14"30 FLAC 881
4 Geldhof Maarten PTIK 1999 14"38
5 Maertens Lukas SNGZ 2000 14"70
6 Maertens Axel SNGZ 2000 14"72
7 El Mnaouch Hamza APEG 1999 15"63

Reeks 3 +3,3
1 Vandaele Lukas VHSI 1999 12"72 AVMO 1177
2 Huysentruyt Ruben SNGZ 1999 13"73
3 Pauweleyn Nils VTIR 2000 14"30 FLAC 7927
4 Vandoolaeghe Anthony PTIK 1999 14"36
5 Van Fleteren Kenzo MPIZ 1999 15"15
6 Ponjaert Quincy APEG 2000 16"82
7 Depestel Lukas SASK 2000 16"83 BEHO 9567

Reeks 4 +3,0
1 Callewaert Simen SIRE 2000 13"22 HAC 8887
2 Vandekerckhove Louis APEG 1999 14"29 4
3 Lepla Gioachino MPIZ 1999 15"03
4 Vandenberge Gilles MPIZ 1999 15"35
5 Bekaert Nikolas SNGZ 1999 16"39
6 Verlinde Luca MPIZ 1999 16"85

Finale +2,5
1 Espeel Jean-Philippe KSRO 1999 12"64 AVR 778
2 Vandaele Lukas VHSI 1999 12"72 AVMO 1177
3 Remmery Bert MPIZ 1999 12"85 0
4 Callewaert Simen SIRE 2000 13"36 HAC 8887
5 Hennebert Jelle OLVB 1999 13"57 HCO 764
6 Dejonghe Gilles MPIZ 1999 14"40 FLAC 880 2
7 Huysentruyt Ruben SNGZ 1999 DNS 3

800 m miniemen
1 Vandenbulcke Aaron MPIZ 1999 2'24"93 FLAC 882 0
2 Valcke Thiagaut SNGZ 1999 2'25"54 2
3 Van Ongevalle Tanguy MPIZ 1999 2'28"15 3
4 Pannecoucke Kobe APEG 1999 2'31"69 4
5 Depickere Tim MPIZ 2000 2'32"85
6 Feyers Stef SNGZ 1999 2'33"39
7 Willems Klaas SASK 2000 2'47"40 OB 9571
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1500 m miniemen
1 Rogiers Timon MPIZ 1999 5'21"32 FLAC 1427 0
2 Hallewaert Lewis MPIZ 1999 5'24"00 2
3 Delannoy Vic APEG 2000 5'30"13 3
4 Valcke Leonard IHKA 2000 5'34"73
5 Bouckaert Matthieu OLVB 1999 3"34"95
6 Maeghe Pieterjan IHKA 2000 5'39"22
7 Vandeweege Klaas SNGZ 2000 5'57"39 AZW 9093 4

ver miniemen
1 Remmery Bert MPIZ 1999 4m71 +0,1
2 Callewaert Simen SIRE 2000 4m71 HAC 8887 +1,1
3 Balcaen Glenn VHSI 1999 4m60 +1,4
4 Espeel Jean-Philippe KSRO 1999 4m57 AVR 778 +1,5
5 Maes Michiel BRON 1999 4m56 AVMO 8482 +1,7
6 Hennebert Jelle OLVB 1999 4m53 HCO 764 -0,1
7 Pannecoucke Kobe APEG 1999 4m40 +2,0
8 Vandenbulcke Aaron MPIZ 1999 4m26 -1,9
9 Horre Joppe MPIZ 1999 3m98 FLAC 881 +1,2 0

10 Vandoolaeghe Anthony PTIK 1999 3m94 -0,4
11 Hallewaert Lewis MPIZ 1999 3m90 +1,5
12 Vandekerckhove Louis APEG 1999 3m88 +2,00
13 Note Luca APEG 2000 3m81 +1,6 2
14 Dejonghe Gilles MPIZ 1999 3m79 FLAC 880 +3,7
15 Maertens Axel SNGZ 2000 3m76 +1,2 3
16 Maertens Lukas SNGZ 2000 3m67 +1,3
17 Depoorter Michiel APEG 2000 3m59 -2,6
18 Maeghe Pieterjan IHKA 2000 3m57 +1,5
19 Van Fleteren Kenzo MPIZ 1999 3m49 +1,1 4
20 Al Hamaideh Abdalazeez APEG 2000 3m49 +0,3
21 Valcke Leonard IHKA 2000 3m46 -1,6
22 Pieters Pieter-Jan APEG 2000 3m33 +0,4
23 Delmeule Rémi APEG 2000 3m28 +0,6
24 Vanderhispaille Maxim APEG 2000 2m98 +1,6

hoog miniemen
1 Vandaele Lukas VHSI 1999 1m52 AVMO 1177
2 Vancoillie Robin MPIZ 2000 1m49 0
3 Pauweleyn Nils VTIR 2000 1m43 FLAC 7927
4 Balcaen Glenn VHSI 1999 1m35
5 Volckaert Dylan SIRE 1999 1m35 HAC 1587
6 Note Luca APEG 2000 1m30
7 Vandaele Henri BRON 1999 1m30 AVMO 1530
8 Verlinde Luca MPIZ 1999 1m20 2
9 Geldhof Maarten PTIK 1999 1m20

10 Ponjaert Quincy APEG 2000 1m10 3
11 De Vuyst Pieterjan OLVB 2000 1m10

Delmeule Rémi APEG 2000 GP
Depestel Lukas SASK 2000 GP BEHO 9567
Vandeweege Lukas SNGZ 2000 GP AZW 9093

SNGZ 6e pres 5

kogel miniemen (3kg)
1 Volckaert Dylan SIRE 1999 11m34 HAC 1587
2 Vandenberghe Gilles MPIZ 1999 11m05 0
3 Maes Michiel BRON 1999 9m81 AVMO 8482
4 Huysentruyt Ruben SNGZ 1999 8m75
5 Houpline Gauthier SNGZ 1999 8m59 AZW 1404 2
6 Mouissi Aiman APEG 1999 8m45 3
7 Pieters Pieter-Jan APEG 1999 8m08
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8 Vandenbogaerde Jonas SNGZ 2000 7m17
9 Willems Klaas SASK 2000 6m82 OB 9571

10 Rogiers Timon MPIZ 1999 6m80 FLAC 1427
11 Bekaert Nicolas SNGZ 1999 6m25
12 Depickere Tim MPIZ 2000 6m14 4
13 Bourry Simon APEG 2000 5m69
14 Al Hamaideh Abdalazeez APEG 2000 3m06

4 X 100 m miniemen
Reeks 1

1 MPIZ 1 56"94 0
2 MPIZ 2 58"38 2
3 SNGZ 59"22 3
4 APEG 1 1'04"22 4
5 APEG 2 1'04"35

ploegenklassement
1 MPIZ 1 Izegem 2p
2 MPIZ 2 Izegem 19p
3 SNGZ Zwevegem 23p

APEG Kortrijk 23p

miniemen J pagina 3


